
 
 

REMAX Presents: 
Superhero WHL Game Nights for CMN 

 

Saskatoon Blades  Friday, November 21, 2025  

Brandon Wheat Kings  Friday, November 28, 2025  

Lethbridge Hurricanes  Friday, November 28, 2025  

Medicine Hat Tigers  Sunday, December 28, 2025  

Prince George Cougars  Sunday, December 28, 2025  

Prince Albert Raiders  Monday, December 29, 2025  

Edmonton Oil Kings  Sunday, January 4, 2026  

Regina Pats  Saturday, January 17, 2026  

Calgary Hitmen  Saturday, January 24, 2026  

Penticton Vees  Friday, February 6, 2026  

Kelowna Rockets  Saturday, February 21, 2026  

Moose Jaw Warriors  Saturday, February 21, 2026  

Kamloops Blazers  February 28, 2026  

Vancouver Giants  Sunday, March 8, 2026  

Red Deer Rebels  Friday, March 13, 2026  

Swift Current Broncos  Saturday, March 14, 2026  

Victoria Royals  Tuesday, March 17, 2026  

 


